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244 WEST  END LANE
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NOTE:
No dimensions  are  to be scaled  from  this  drawing.

All contractors  must  visit  the  site  and  be responsible
for  taking  and checking  all dimensions  relative  to

this work.
The  designer  must  be  notified  of any discrepancies

in writing.

The
Hampstead  Butcher

& Providore

 

Demise

EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION   1:50
Demise

EXISTING REAR ELEVATION   1:50
Demise Demise

SV002

SURVEY:
EXISTING ELEVATIONS

SCALE BAR

0 10
00

20
00

30
00

40
00

50
0

50
0

50
0

50
0

Retracted Awning

Signage board

Shutter facia

No.244 No.242No.246

No.244No.242 No.246

Shutter screen


